E 1/2 LOT 25, CONCESSION 1, MARCH; S/T MH3272,
MH3525

MH3632, MH3985, KANATA.

2625 MARCHURST ROAD
PART OF PIN: 04533-0507 (LT)

PART LOT 26 CONCESSION 1 MARCH AS IN CT180160; S/T
MH3280, MH3607, MH3685, MH4024; CITY OF OTTAWA

PROPOSED VEGETATION SCREENING:
SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE (775) SHRUBS
FIFTY (50) DECIDUOUS TREES
FIFTY (50) CONIFEROUS TREES

ANTICIPATED LIMIT OF CANOPY COVER
AFTER FORTY YEARS GROWTH (12,238m²),
REFER TO PLANTING SCHEDULE FOR
AREA CALCULATIONS

SWALE, REFER TO CIVIL
DESIGN DRAWINGS

SWALE, REFER TO CIVIL
DESIGN DRAWINGS